Amlozaar 25mg Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
AMLODIPINE 2.5MG+LOSARTAN 25MG
By Micro Labs Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.101.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Drug Information for Amlozaar 25mg Tablet 10'S

What is AMLOZAAR?

  • AMLOZAAR contains Amlodipine besylate and Losartan which  belongs to group of drugs called antihypertensive agents
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What AMLOZAAR is used for?

It is used

Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Talk to your doctor before taking AMLOZAAR If you:

Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before you are given this medicine
  • Do not breast-feed while taking AMLOZAAR
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor if you are taking,

  • Potassium supplements
  • Salt substitutes containing potassium
  • Diuretics used to reduce water retention
  • lithium used to treat a certain kind of depression
  • Celecoxib used to treat pain and arthritis
  • Other medicines used to reduce blood pressure
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as told by your doctor
  • Take AMLOZAAR once a day, with or without food

If you take more AMLOZAAR Tablets than you should

  • If you take too much AMLOZAAR, call your doctor, or go to the nearest hospital emergency room right away

If you forget to take AMLOZAAR Tablets

  • If you miss a dose, take it as soon as you remember
  • Do not take AMLOZAAR if it has been more than 12 hours since you missed your last dose

If you stop taking AMLOZAAR

  • Do not stop taking this medicine without consulting your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

  • swelling of the face, lips, throat or tongue
  • low blood pressure may cause you to feel faint or dizzy
  • high blood levels of potassium
Read more Read less
  • swelling of your legs or ankles
  • tiredness, extreme sleepiness
  • stomach pain, nausea
  • dizziness
  • flushing (hot or warm feeling in your face)
  • arrhythmia (irregular heartbeat)
  • very fast heartbeat
  • stuffy nose
  • back pain
  • diarrhea
  • tiredness
  • low blood sugar
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of and reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature 15°C to 25°C
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

TRY & BUY - Netmeds Suggested

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use